
Skrējiens Apkārt Vaidavas ezeram 2023
jūlijs 08, 2023
RESULTS

11,5km  11,5km
Pos No. Name Class Time Behind
1st 29 Caune Agate S18 37:45.6
2nd 125 Roze Renārs V35 38:51.9 +1:06.3
3rd 147 Stulpinskis Agnis V30 39:32.6 +1:47.0
4th 34 Čehovičs Kristaps V35 41:35.5 +3:49.9
5th 74 Karasevs Uģis V35 41:52.7 +4:07.1
6th 37 Dude Artis V30 42:10.9 +4:25.3
7th 67 Jirgensons Raitis V35 42:42.0 +4:56.4
8th 54 Gražys Vytautas V55 43:18.3 +5:32.7
9th 44 Feldmanis Reinis V18 43:21.8 +5:36.2
10th 161 Ummers Niks-Patriks V 43:33.8 +5:48.2
11th 10 Balgalvis Niks V 43:43.7 +5:58.1
12th 157 Treijs Mārtiņš V40 44:19.6 +6:34.0
13th 96 Malančuka Zanda S35 44:32.5 +6:46.9
14th 47 Gailis Andis V45 44:41.6 +6:56.0
15th 175 Žagars Jānis V14 44:58.1 +7:12.5
16th 122 Riekstiņš Rolands V 45:08.9 +7:23.3
17th 48 Gailis Jānis V40 45:25.5 +7:39.9
18th 4 Āboliņš Sandis V 45:39.7 +7:54.1
19th 109 Pētersone Marta-Luize S16 46:06.9 +8:21.3
20th 104 Pankoks Dāvis V18 46:19.0 +8:33.4
21st 139 Skrastiņš Kaspars V40 46:33.4 +8:47.8
22nd 152 Šuvcāns Aigars V40 47:03.1 +9:17.5
23rd 49 Gailis Mārtiņš V30 47:15.3 +9:29.7
24th 80 Kozačkovs Andris V50 47:27.4 +9:41.8
25th 173 Zariņš Dāvis V14 47:48.1 +10:02.5
26th 155 Tilts Valdis V60 47:49.0 +10:03.4
27th 100 Mežgailis Andris V50 48:40.8 +10:55.2
28th 27 Broks Armands V40 48:48.5 +11:02.9
29th 127 Rukkalns Artūrs V40 48:56.5 +11:10.9
30th 118 Rečs Edijs V 49:23.9 +11:38.3
31st 171 Vitols Atis V40 49:36.8 +11:51.2
32nd 150 Štūla-Pankoka Irīna S40 49:39.0 +11:53.4
33rd 123 Rieksts Jānis V50 49:42.1 +11:56.5
34th 45 Fogelis Kajs V16 49:44.0 +11:58.4
35th 35 Demeško Alīna S14 49:48.0 +12:02.4
36th 69 Kalējs Zigmārs V40 49:49.1 +12:03.5
37th 99 Melgalvis Gatis V45 50:08.7 +12:23.1
38th 66 Jelinek Jan V50 50:13.3 +12:27.7
39th 132 Sakalauskiene Tatjana S40 50:17.7 +12:32.1
40th 144 Strazdiņš Emīls V14 50:28.1 +12:42.5
41st 55 Gridjuško Mārtiņš V35 50:33.4 +12:47.8
42nd 72 Kalniņš Didzis V55 51:33.8 +13:48.2
43rd 95 Lūkina Alise S30 51:39.8 +13:54.2
44th 174 Zaula Sindija-Guntra S 51:48.1 +14:02.5
45th 23 Bondars Daniels V30 51:52.1 +14:06.5
46th 149 Škutāns Ingus V40 51:58.9 +14:13.3
47th 108 Pētersone Laura S40 51:59.5 +14:13.9
48th 115 Priede Kristaps V35 52:16.3 +14:30.7
49th 56 Groma Oksana S40 52:38.5 +14:52.9
50th 94 Ludboržs Ainārs V35 53:11.3 +15:25.7
51st 57 Grunckis Erlens V50 53:13.5 +15:27.9
52nd 33 Cīrulis Uldis V35 53:13.9 +15:28.3
53rd 43 Feldmanis Aigars V55 53:19.5 +15:33.9
54th 117 Prūsis Viesturs V45 53:28.2 +15:42.6
55th 79 Kokoreviča Inese S35 53:29.7 +15:44.1
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Skrējiens Apkārt Vaidavas ezeram 2023
jūlijs 08, 2023
RESULTS

11,5km  11,5km
Pos No. Name Class Time Behind
56th 91 Liepiņš Ronalds V55 53:36.4 +15:50.8
57th 64 Jēkabsons Andris V30 53:38.5 +15:52.9
58th 28 Brusova Inga S35 54:06.5 +16:20.9
59th 88 Lezdiņa Karīna S35 54:31.8 +16:46.2
60th 154 Tilta-Kūma Zane S30 54:36.6 +16:51.0
61st 107 Pērkone Una S13 54:41.2 +16:55.6
62nd 176 Žūkurs Gatis V45 54:43.0 +16:57.4
63rd 165 Vazdikis Ralfs V14 54:50.2 +17:04.6
64th 128 Rukkalns Juris V65 55:02.5 +17:16.9
65th 148 Supe Inārs V55 55:11.1 +17:25.5
66th 20 Bērziņš Ritvars V30 55:19.4 +17:33.8
67th 138 Skārda Dzintra S30 55:28.5 +17:42.9
68th 151 Šūlmeisters Arnis V50 55:30.2 +17:44.6
69th 52 Grase Gabriela S14 55:39.5 +17:53.9
70th 143 Strads Dzintars V55 55:57.9 +18:12.3
71st 62 Ieviņa Anita S55 56:04.4 +18:18.8
72nd 77 Kazakevičs Gatis V30 56:12.2 +18:26.6
73rd 7 Alksnis Renārs V30 56:19.4 +18:33.8
74th 19 Bērziņš Modris V55 56:33.6 +18:48.0
75th 61 Iesalnieks Nauris V40 56:40.5 +18:54.9
76th 130 Rutkis Gundars V60 56:45.5 +18:59.9
77th 116 Priedītis Andrejs V60 56:59.2 +19:13.6
78th 22 Bolgzda Baiba S55 57:11.7 +19:26.1
79th 38 Eglīte Endija S 57:17.2 +19:31.6
80th 41 Eglītis Ivars V45 57:27.0 +19:41.4
81st 177 Grundštoks Gunārs V40 57:44.0 +19:58.4
82nd 75 Kārkliņš Mārcis V30 57:53.8 +20:08.2
83rd 18 Bērziņš Edvīns V65 57:54.4 +20:08.8
84th 25 Breģe Kristīne S30 57:59.9 +20:14.3
85th 65 Jēkabsons Mārtiņš V30 58:00.7 +20:15.1
86th 58 Grundšteins Jānis V35 58:23.7 +20:38.1
87th 105 Panteļejeva Angelika S50 58:38.3 +20:52.7
88th 110 Pētersons Dominiks V13 59:13.4 +21:27.8
89th 24 Brakovska Sniedze S40 59:43.5 +21:57.9
90th 169 Vintēns Ričards V13 60:07.8 +22:22.2
91st 119 Rencis Ainars V65 60:10.1 +22:24.5
92nd 32 Circāns Jānis V60 60:16.4 +22:30.8
93rd 113 Plīkša Daina S35 60:33.2 +22:47.6
94th 153 Tilena Madara S35 60:53.5 +23:07.9
95th 112 Pētersons Nauris V 61:07.4 +23:21.8
96th 168 Viluma Veronika S30 61:16.7 +23:31.1
97th 98 Mazurs Ainārs V55 61:24.3 +23:38.7
98th= 17 Bērziņš Artūrs V 61:28.1 +23:42.5
98th= 78 Kļaviņš Jānis-Emīls V18 61:28.1 +23:42.5
98th= 158 Trēziņš Kristaps V18 61:28.1 +23:42.5
101st 89 Liepiņa Dace S45 61:47.6 +24:02.0
102nd 97 Mālnieks Dagnis V35 62:22.0 +24:36.4
103rd 73 Kalvāne Ilze S30 62:26.7 +24:41.1
104th 166 Vīksna Martins V13 62:32.6 +24:47.0
105th 5 Ādamsone Agnese S40 62:39.9 +24:54.3
106th 68 Kalēja-Pēča Agnese S 62:43.3 +24:57.7
107th 129 Rumba Sandija S16 63:05.7 +25:20.1
108th 101 Nikolajeva Liene S40 63:44.0 +25:58.4
109th 76 Karole Iveta S55 64:18.3 +26:32.7
110th 12 Beikule Agita S45 64:39.8 +26:54.2
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Skrējiens Apkārt Vaidavas ezeram 2023
jūlijs 08, 2023
RESULTS

11,5km  11,5km
Pos No. Name Class Time Behind
111th 164 Vazdikis Anrijs V40 64:49.6 +27:04.0
112th 26 Brice-Matisone Elīna S35 65:00.8 +27:15.2
113th 85 Ķerpe Mārtiņš V35 65:16.3 +27:30.7
114th 84 Ķerpe Mareks V13 65:16.4 +27:30.8
115th 126 Rozenvalds Kristaps V35 65:41.4 +27:55.8
116th 59 Hmeļevska Jūlija S40 65:59.0 +28:13.4
117th 159 Tumulis Normunds V60 66:05.1 +28:19.5
118th 14 Belasovs Sebastians V13 66:13.6 +28:28.0
119th 13 Belasovs Aigars V40 66:13.7 +28:28.1
120th= 93 Līgats Jānis V40 66:27.3 +28:41.7
120th= 92 Līgate Kitija S40 66:27.3 +28:41.7
122nd 1 Ābelītis Valdis V30 66:31.2 +28:45.6
123rd 90 Liepiņa Iveta S50 66:35.9 +28:50.3
124th 51 Galauliņš Didzis V45 66:41.8 +28:56.2
125th 141 Stalīdzāns Gustavs V14 66:57.1 +29:11.5
126th 82 Krūmiņš Agris V35 67:24.4 +29:38.8
127th 170 Vintere-Krūmiņa Sintija S35 67:24.5 +29:38.9
128th 83 Kuzmane Santa-Nikija S 68:06.4 +30:20.8
129th 146 Streļča Lāsma S18 68:29.4 +30:43.8
130th 81 Krīgalis Kārlis V35 68:32.5 +30:46.9
131st 162 Vanaga Vineta S 68:36.8 +30:51.2
132nd 9 Apšenieks Ēriks V65 68:58.2 +31:12.6
133rd 167 Vīksna-Āboliņa Inga S55 70:25.3 +32:39.7
134th 2 Āboliņš Andris V60 70:25.4 +32:39.8
135th 53 Grasis Rodrigo V16 70:39.1 +32:53.5
136th 156 Tomsons Roberts V14 70:41.6 +32:56.0
137th 15 Bērziņa Alise S30 71:24.1 +33:38.5
138th 70 Kallase Zlata S45 71:54.8 +34:09.2
139th 63 Jankēvica Laura S 71:59.4 +34:13.8
140th 11 Balode-Pacere Liene S35 72:40.4 +34:54.8
141st 102 Ozers Jānis V60 72:51.3 +35:05.7
142nd 114 Powell Diana S40 73:21.3 +35:35.7
143rd 31 Ceika Laila S65 73:27.2 +35:41.6
144th 135 Sergejevs Aleksandrs V60 73:41.6 +35:56.0
145th 106 Pēčs Ģirts V30 74:05.0 +36:19.4
146th 16 Bērziņa Annija S 75:03.0 +37:17.4
147th 50 Gailuma Krista S 76:01.5 +38:15.9
148th 6 Alksne Sanija S14 77:26.2 +39:40.6
149th 30 Ceika Diāna S45 78:39.6 +40:54.0
150th 39 Eglīte Inese S40 79:37.7 +41:52.1
151st 86 Leja Pēteris V65 83:16.0 +45:30.4
152nd 87 Lerme Raitis V65 84:33.1 +46:47.5
153rd 103 Pāķis Eduards V45 85:25.9 +47:40.3
154th 60 Iesalniece Aija S35 86:24.5 +48:38.9
155th 46 Gābers Jurģis-Dāvis V13 86:58.7 +49:13.1
156th 71 Kallass Vladimirs V65 90:32.6 +52:47.0
157th 137 Sirmais Dāvis V35 91:13.8 +53:28.2
158th 21 Bethere Anita S35 91:13.9 +53:28.3
159th 160 Ulanovs Aivars V65 93:38.8 +55:53.2
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Skrējiens Apkārt Vaidavas ezeram 2023
jūlijs 08, 2023
RESULTS

S  11,5km
Pos No. Name Time Behind
1st 174 Zaula Sindija-Guntra 51:48.1
2nd 38 Eglīte Endija 57:17.2 +5:29.1
3rd 68 Kalēja-Pēča Agnese 62:43.3 +10:55.2
4th 83 Kuzmane Santa-Nikija 68:06.4 +16:18.3
5th 162 Vanaga Vineta 68:36.8 +16:48.7
6th 63 Jankēvica Laura 71:59.4 +20:11.3
7th 16 Bērziņa Annija 75:03.0 +23:14.9
8th 50 Gailuma Krista 76:01.5 +24:13.4

S13  11,5km
Pos No. Name Time Behind
1st 107 Pērkone Una 54:41.2

S14  11,5km
Pos No. Name Time Behind
1st 35 Demeško Alīna 49:48.0
2nd 52 Grase Gabriela 55:39.5 +5:51.5
3rd 6 Alksne Sanija 77:26.2 +27:38.2

S16  11,5km
Pos No. Name Time Behind
1st 109 Pētersone Marta-Luize 46:06.9
2nd 129 Rumba Sandija 63:05.7 +16:58.8

S18  11,5km
Pos No. Name Time Behind
1st 29 Caune Agate 37:45.6
2nd 146 Streļča Lāsma 68:29.4 +30:43.8

S30  11,5km
Pos No. Name Time Behind
1st 95 Lūkina Alise 51:39.8
2nd 154 Tilta-Kūma Zane 54:36.6 +2:56.8
3rd 138 Skārda Dzintra 55:28.5 +3:48.7
4th 25 Breģe Kristīne 57:59.9 +6:20.1
5th 168 Viluma Veronika 61:16.7 +9:36.9
6th 73 Kalvāne Ilze 62:26.7 +10:46.9
7th 15 Bērziņa Alise 71:24.1 +19:44.3

S35  11,5km
Pos No. Name Time Behind
1st 96 Malančuka Zanda 44:32.5
2nd 79 Kokoreviča Inese 53:29.7 +8:57.2
3rd 28 Brusova Inga 54:06.5 +9:34.0
4th 88 Lezdiņa Karīna 54:31.8 +9:59.3
5th 113 Plīkša Daina 60:33.2 +16:00.7
6th 153 Tilena Madara 60:53.5 +16:21.0
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Skrējiens Apkārt Vaidavas ezeram 2023
jūlijs 08, 2023
RESULTS

S35  11,5km
Pos No. Name Time Behind
7th 26 Brice-Matisone Elīna 65:00.8 +20:28.3
8th 170 Vintere-Krūmiņa Sintija 67:24.5 +22:52.0
9th 11 Balode-Pacere Liene 72:40.4 +28:07.9
10th 60 Iesalniece Aija 86:24.5 +41:52.0
11th 21 Bethere Anita 91:13.9 +46:41.4

S40  11,5km
Pos No. Name Time Behind
1st 150 Štūla-Pankoka Irīna 49:39.0
2nd 132 Sakalauskiene Tatjana 50:17.7 +0:38.7
3rd 108 Pētersone Laura 51:59.5 +2:20.5
4th 56 Groma Oksana 52:38.5 +2:59.5
5th 24 Brakovska Sniedze 59:43.5 +10:04.5
6th 5 Ādamsone Agnese 62:39.9 +13:00.9
7th 101 Nikolajeva Liene 63:44.0 +14:05.0
8th 59 Hmeļevska Jūlija 65:59.0 +16:20.0
9th 92 Līgate Kitija 66:27.3 +16:48.3
10th 114 Powell Diana 73:21.3 +23:42.3
11th 39 Eglīte Inese 79:37.7 +29:58.7

S45  11,5km
Pos No. Name Time Behind
1st 89 Liepiņa Dace 61:47.6
2nd 12 Beikule Agita 64:39.8 +2:52.2
3rd 70 Kallase Zlata 71:54.8 +10:07.2
4th 30 Ceika Diāna 78:39.6 +16:52.0

S50  11,5km
Pos No. Name Time Behind
1st 105 Panteļejeva Angelika 58:38.3
2nd 90 Liepiņa Iveta 66:35.9 +7:57.6

S55  11,5km
Pos No. Name Time Behind
1st 62 Ieviņa Anita 56:04.4
2nd 22 Bolgzda Baiba 57:11.7 +1:07.3
3rd 76 Karole Iveta 64:18.3 +8:13.9
4th 167 Vīksna-Āboliņa Inga 70:25.3 +14:20.9

S65  11,5km
Pos No. Name Time Behind
1st 31 Ceika Laila 73:27.2

V  11,5km
Pos No. Name Time Behind
1st 161 Ummers Niks-Patriks 43:33.8
2nd 10 Balgalvis Niks 43:43.7 +0:09.9
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Skrējiens Apkārt Vaidavas ezeram 2023
jūlijs 08, 2023
RESULTS

V  11,5km
Pos No. Name Time Behind
3rd 122 Riekstiņš Rolands 45:08.9 +1:35.1
4th 4 Āboliņš Sandis 45:39.7 +2:05.9
5th 118 Rečs Edijs 49:23.9 +5:50.1
6th 112 Pētersons Nauris 61:07.4 +17:33.6
7th 17 Bērziņš Artūrs 61:28.1 +17:54.3

V13  11,5km
Pos No. Name Time Behind
1st 110 Pētersons Dominiks 59:13.4
2nd 169 Vintēns Ričards 60:07.8 +0:54.4
3rd 166 Vīksna Martins 62:32.6 +3:19.2
4th 84 Ķerpe Mareks 65:16.4 +6:03.0
5th 14 Belasovs Sebastians 66:13.6 +7:00.2
6th 46 Gābers Jurģis-Dāvis 86:58.7 +27:45.3

V14  11,5km
Pos No. Name Time Behind
1st 175 Žagars Jānis 44:58.1
2nd 173 Zariņš Dāvis 47:48.1 +2:50.0
3rd 144 Strazdiņš Emīls 50:28.1 +5:30.0
4th 165 Vazdikis Ralfs 54:50.2 +9:52.1
5th 141 Stalīdzāns Gustavs 66:57.1 +21:59.0
6th 156 Tomsons Roberts 70:41.6 +25:43.5

V16  11,5km
Pos No. Name Time Behind
1st 45 Fogelis Kajs 49:44.0
2nd 53 Grasis Rodrigo 70:39.1 +20:55.1

V18  11,5km
Pos No. Name Time Behind
1st 44 Feldmanis Reinis 43:21.8
2nd 104 Pankoks Dāvis 46:19.0 +2:57.2
3rd= 78 Kļaviņš Jānis-Emīls 61:28.1 +18:06.3
3rd= 158 Trēziņš Kristaps 61:28.1 +18:06.3

V30  11,5km
Pos No. Name Time Behind
1st 147 Stulpinskis Agnis 39:32.6
2nd 37 Dude Artis 42:10.9 +2:38.3
3rd 49 Gailis Mārtiņš 47:15.3 +7:42.7
4th 23 Bondars Daniels 51:52.1 +12:19.5
5th 64 Jēkabsons Andris 53:38.5 +14:05.9
6th 20 Bērziņš Ritvars 55:19.4 +15:46.8
7th 77 Kazakevičs Gatis 56:12.2 +16:39.6
8th 7 Alksnis Renārs 56:19.4 +16:46.8
9th 75 Kārkliņš Mārcis 57:53.8 +18:21.2
10th 65 Jēkabsons Mārtiņš 58:00.7 +18:28.1
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Skrējiens Apkārt Vaidavas ezeram 2023
jūlijs 08, 2023
RESULTS

V30  11,5km
Pos No. Name Time Behind
11th 1 Ābelītis Valdis 66:31.2 +26:58.6
12th 106 Pēčs Ģirts 74:05.0 +34:32.4

V35  11,5km
Pos No. Name Time Behind
1st 125 Roze Renārs 38:51.9
2nd 34 Čehovičs Kristaps 41:35.5 +2:43.6
3rd 74 Karasevs Uģis 41:52.7 +3:00.8
4th 67 Jirgensons Raitis 42:42.0 +3:50.1
5th 55 Gridjuško Mārtiņš 50:33.4 +11:41.5
6th 115 Priede Kristaps 52:16.3 +13:24.4
7th 94 Ludboržs Ainārs 53:11.3 +14:19.4
8th 33 Cīrulis Uldis 53:13.9 +14:22.0
9th 58 Grundšteins Jānis 58:23.7 +19:31.8
10th 97 Mālnieks Dagnis 62:22.0 +23:30.1
11th 85 Ķerpe Mārtiņš 65:16.3 +26:24.4
12th 126 Rozenvalds Kristaps 65:41.4 +26:49.5
13th 82 Krūmiņš Agris 67:24.4 +28:32.5
14th 81 Krīgalis Kārlis 68:32.5 +29:40.6
15th 137 Sirmais Dāvis 91:13.8 +52:21.9

V40  11,5km
Pos No. Name Time Behind
1st 157 Treijs Mārtiņš 44:19.6
2nd 48 Gailis Jānis 45:25.5 +1:05.9
3rd 139 Skrastiņš Kaspars 46:33.4 +2:13.8
4th 152 Šuvcāns Aigars 47:03.1 +2:43.5
5th 27 Broks Armands 48:48.5 +4:28.9
6th 127 Rukkalns Artūrs 48:56.5 +4:36.9
7th 171 Vitols Atis 49:36.8 +5:17.2
8th 69 Kalējs Zigmārs 49:49.1 +5:29.5
9th 149 Škutāns Ingus 51:58.9 +7:39.3
10th 61 Iesalnieks Nauris 56:40.5 +12:20.9
11th 177 Grundštoks Gunārs 57:44.0 +13:24.4
12th 164 Vazdikis Anrijs 64:49.6 +20:30.0
13th 13 Belasovs Aigars 66:13.7 +21:54.1
14th 93 Līgats Jānis 66:27.3 +22:07.7

V45  11,5km
Pos No. Name Time Behind
1st 47 Gailis Andis 44:41.6
2nd 99 Melgalvis Gatis 50:08.7 +5:27.1
3rd 117 Prūsis Viesturs 53:28.2 +8:46.6
4th 176 Žūkurs Gatis 54:43.0 +10:01.4
5th 41 Eglītis Ivars 57:27.0 +12:45.4
6th 51 Galauliņš Didzis 66:41.8 +22:00.2
7th 103 Pāķis Eduards 85:25.9 +40:44.3
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Skrējiens Apkārt Vaidavas ezeram 2023
jūlijs 08, 2023
RESULTS

V50  11,5km
Pos No. Name Time Behind
1st 80 Kozačkovs Andris 47:27.4
2nd 100 Mežgailis Andris 48:40.8 +1:13.4
3rd 123 Rieksts Jānis 49:42.1 +2:14.7
4th 66 Jelinek Jan 50:13.3 +2:45.9
5th 57 Grunckis Erlens 53:13.5 +5:46.1
6th 151 Šūlmeisters Arnis 55:30.2 +8:02.8

V55  11,5km
Pos No. Name Time Behind
1st 54 Gražys Vytautas 43:18.3
2nd 72 Kalniņš Didzis 51:33.8 +8:15.5
3rd 43 Feldmanis Aigars 53:19.5 +10:01.2
4th 91 Liepiņš Ronalds 53:36.4 +10:18.1
5th 148 Supe Inārs 55:11.1 +11:52.8
6th 143 Strads Dzintars 55:57.9 +12:39.6
7th 19 Bērziņš Modris 56:33.6 +13:15.3
8th 98 Mazurs Ainārs 61:24.3 +18:06.0

V60  11,5km
Pos No. Name Time Behind
1st 155 Tilts Valdis 47:49.0
2nd 130 Rutkis Gundars 56:45.5 +8:56.5
3rd 116 Priedītis Andrejs 56:59.2 +9:10.2
4th 32 Circāns Jānis 60:16.4 +12:27.4
5th 159 Tumulis Normunds 66:05.1 +18:16.1
6th 2 Āboliņš Andris 70:25.4 +22:36.4
7th 102 Ozers Jānis 72:51.3 +25:02.3
8th 135 Sergejevs Aleksandrs 73:41.6 +25:52.6

V65  11,5km
Pos No. Name Time Behind
1st 128 Rukkalns Juris 55:02.5
2nd 18 Bērziņš Edvīns 57:54.4 +2:51.9
3rd 119 Rencis Ainars 60:10.1 +5:07.6
4th 9 Apšenieks Ēriks 68:58.2 +13:55.7
5th 86 Leja Pēteris 83:16.0 +28:13.5
6th 87 Lerme Raitis 84:33.1 +29:30.6
7th 71 Kallass Vladimirs 90:32.6 +35:30.1
8th 160 Ulanovs Aivars 93:38.8 +38:36.3
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Vieta Uzvārds, vārds Laiks Vieta Uzvārds, vārds Laiks

1st Pāķis Eduards 00:01:15 48th Bērziņš Ritvars 00:02:06

2nd Roze Renārs 00:01:19 49th Sakalauskiene Tatjana 00:02:06

3rd Pankoks Dāvis 00:01:20 50th Eglīte Endija 00:02:07

4th Belasovs Aigars 00:01:20 51st Škutāns Ingus 00:02:07

5th Caune Agate 00:01:30 52nd Priede Kristaps 00:02:07

6th Jirgensons Raitis 00:01:36 53rd Melgalvis Gatis 00:02:09

7th Stulpinskis Agnis 00:01:40 54th Brusova Inga 00:02:09

8th Riekstiņš Rolands 00:01:40 55th Pērkone Una 00:02:11

9th Dude Artis 00:01:41 56th Tilta-Kūma Zane 00:02:11

10th Čehovičs Kristaps 00:01:42 57th Ādamsone Agnese 00:02:12

11th Rečs Edijs 00:01:43 58th Žūkurs Gatis 00:02:12

12th Karasevs Uģis 00:01:44 59th Kalniņš Didzis 00:02:12

13th Treijs Mārtiņš 00:01:45 60th Jelinek Jan 00:02:13

14th Ummers Niks-Patriks 00:01:46 61st Mālnieks Dagnis 00:02:14

15th Gailis Andis 00:01:47 62nd Pētersone Laura 00:02:14

16th Gailis Jānis 00:01:47 63rd Lezdiņa Karīna 00:02:14

17th Balgalvis Niks 00:01:47 64th Ludboržs Ainārs 00:02:14

18th Žagars Jānis 00:01:48 65th Groma Oksana 00:02:15

19th Vintēns Ričards 00:01:48 66th Cīrulis Uldis 00:02:16

20th Kārkliņš Mārcis 00:01:48 67th Jēkabsons Andris 00:02:17

21st Gailis Mārtiņš 00:01:48 68th Kokoreviča Inese 00:02:17

22nd Broks Armands 00:01:51 69th Kazakevičs Gatis 00:02:18

23rd Kalējs Zigmārs 00:01:52 70th Grunckis Erlens 00:02:18

24th Malančuka Zanda 00:01:52 71st Belasovs Sebastians 00:02:18

25th= Gražys Vytautas 00:01:52 72nd Bērziņš Edvīns 00:02:18

25th= Štūla-Pankoka Irīna 00:01:52 73rd Strads Dzintars 00:02:18

25th= Āboliņš Sandis 00:01:52 74th Pētersons Dominiks 00:02:19

28th= Kozačkovs Andris 00:01:53 75th Bērziņš Modris 00:02:19

28th= Feldmanis Reinis 00:01:53 76th Alksnis Renārs 00:02:19

30th Zariņš Dāvis 00:01:53 77th Bērziņš Artūrs 00:02:19

31st Skrastiņš Kaspars 00:01:53 78th Grase Gabriela 00:02:19

32nd= Gridjuško Mārtiņš 00:01:55 79th= Rukkalns Juris 00:02:20

32nd= Šuvcāns Aigars 00:01:55 79th= Skārda Dzintra 00:02:20

34th Bondars Daniels 00:01:55 81st Šūlmeisters Arnis 00:02:20

35th= Rieksts Jānis 00:01:57 82nd Liepiņš Ronalds 00:02:20

35th= Tilts Valdis 00:01:57 83rd= Breģe Kristīne 00:02:21

37th Fogelis Kajs 00:01:57 83rd= Grundštoks Gunārs 00:02:21

38th Vitols Atis 00:01:57 85th= Stalīdzāns Gustavs 00:02:21

39th Strazdiņš Emīls 00:01:58 85th= Vintere-Krūmiņa Sintija 00:02:21

40th Pētersone Marta-Luize 00:01:59 87th Ieviņa Anita 00:02:21

41st Rukkalns Artūrs 00:02:01 88th= Supe Inārs 00:02:22

42nd Demeško Alīna 00:02:02 88th= Viluma Veronika 00:02:22

43rd Lūkina Alise 00:02:02 90th Krūmiņš Agris 00:02:23

44th Prūsis Viesturs 00:02:03 91st= Iesalnieks Nauris 00:02:24

45th Mežgailis Andris 00:02:03 91st= Plīkša Daina 00:02:24

46th= Zaula Sindija-Guntra 00:02:05 93rd Eglītis Ivars 00:02:25

46th= Vazdikis Ralfs 00:02:05 94th Feldmanis Aigars 00:02:25

Skrējiens "APKĀRT VAIDAVAS EZERAM 2023"

Vaidava Ceramics sprinta posms

2023.gada 8.jūlijs
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Vieta Uzvārds, vārds Laiks Vieta Uzvārds, vārds Laiks

95th Hmeļevska Jūlija 00:02:26 148th Eglīte Inese 00:03:16

96th Karole Iveta 00:02:26 149th Alksne Sanija 00:03:18

97th Trēziņš Kristaps 00:02:26 150th Kallase Zlata 00:03:20

98th= Brakovska Sniedze 00:02:26 151st Ceika Laila 00:03:22

98th= Kļaviņš Jānis-Emīls 00:02:26 152nd Lerme Raitis 00:03:24

100th Rutkis Gundars 00:02:27 153rd Gābers Jurģis-Dāvis 00:03:32

101st Grundšteins Jānis 00:02:27 154th Iesalniece Aija 00:03:40

102nd Tumulis Normunds 00:02:28 155th Bethere Anita 00:03:46

103rd Ķerpe Mārtiņš 00:02:28 156th Sirmais Dāvis 00:03:47

104th= Tilena Madara 00:02:29 157th Ulanovs Aivars 00:03:57

104th= Rencis Ainars 00:02:29 158th Mazurs Ainārs 00:03:58

106th Nikolajeva Liene 00:02:29 159th Kallass Vladimirs 00:04:03

107th Ķerpe Mareks 00:02:30

108th Jēkabsons Mārtiņš 00:02:32

109th Bolgzda Baiba 00:02:33

110th Liepiņa Dace 00:02:34

111th= Rozenvalds Kristaps 00:02:35

111th= Priedītis Andrejs 00:02:35

113th Circāns Jānis 00:02:36

114th Kalvāne Ilze 00:02:36

115th Panteļejeva Angelika 00:02:38

116th Vazdikis Anrijs 00:02:39

117th Kalēja-Pēča Agnese 00:02:39

118th Beikule Agita 00:02:41

119th Brice-Matisone Elīna 00:02:42

120th Vīksna Martins 00:02:42

121st Tomsons Roberts 00:02:43

122nd Rumba Sandija 00:02:43

123rd Kuzmane Santa-Nikija 00:02:44

124th Ābelītis Valdis 00:02:45

125th Pētersons Nauris 00:02:45

126th Galauliņš Didzis 00:02:45

127th Līgate Kitija 00:02:49

128th Līgats Jānis 00:02:50

129th= Pēčs Ģirts 00:02:51

129th= Krīgalis Kārlis 00:02:51

131st Grasis Rodrigo 00:02:51

132nd Balode-Pacere Liene 00:02:52

133rd Liepiņa Iveta 00:02:53

134th Powell Diana 00:02:53

135th Jankēvica Laura 00:02:53

136th Sergejevs Aleksandrs 00:02:56

137th Vanaga Vineta 00:02:58

138th Streļča Lāsma 00:03:00

139th Apšenieks Ēriks 00:03:01

140th Gailuma Krista 00:03:04

141st Bērziņa Alise 00:03:05

142nd Bērziņa Annija 00:03:06

143rd Ceika Diāna 00:03:08

144th Vīksna-Āboliņa Inga 00:03:10

145th= Leja Pēteris 00:03:10

145th= Āboliņš Andris 00:03:10

147th Ozers Jānis 00:03:12
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